1
agg. 11/2022
Description
   Cable Construction
     Number of fibers 4 6 8 12
Loose Tubes
                             2,50 mm ± 3%
 Outer Diameter

3 3
agg. 11/2022
Ordering Information code:
4 f.o.
OC-CVF-111111-04 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 4 f.o. 50/125um OM2 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111114-04 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 4 f.o. 50/125um OM3 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111115-04 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 4 f.o. 50/125um OM4 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111112-04 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 4 f.o. 62,5/125um OM1 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111113-04 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 4 f.o. 09/125um OS2 LSZH - Eca
6 f.o.
OC-CVF-111111-06 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 6 f.o. 50/125um OM2 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111114-06 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 6 f.o. 50/125um OM3 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111115-06 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 6 f.o. 50/125um OM4 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111112-06 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 6 f.o. 62,5/125um OM1 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111113-06 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 6 f.o. 09/125um OS2 LSZH - Eca
8 f.o.
OC-CVF-111111-08 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 8 f.o. 50/125um OM2 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111114-08 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 8 f.o. 50/125um OM3 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111115-08 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 8 f.o. 50/125um OM4 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111112-08 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 8 f.o. 62,5/125um OM1 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111113-08 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 8 f.o. 09/125um OS2 LSZH - Eca
12 f.o.
OC-CVF-111111-12 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 12 f.o. 50/125um OM2 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111114-12 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 12 f.o. 50/125um OM3 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111115-12 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 12 f.o. 50/125um OM4 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111112-12 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 12 f.o. 62,5/125um OM1 LSZH - Eca
OC-CVF-111113-12 ORCA - Optical Cable Loose int/est diel. antird 12 f.o. 09/125um OS2 LSZH - Eca